
POREDAK KLUBOVA - JUNIORI
Ukupno

Por Klub Class No. Name Team Marka Uk_bod Klub_bod Uk_bod Klub_bod Bodova
1 MCK 97 77 59 81 59 118

HR MX65 397 NOVAK Alex MX Academy VALVOLINE team 1KTM 25 25 25 25
972 GRACER Rok  KTM 20 20 20 20

OHR MX85 975 MILOŠEVIĆ Val MX Academy VALVOLINE team 1YAMAHA 14 14 14 14
976 JAJETIĆ Matija MX Academy VALVOLINE team 2YAMAHA 10 10

297 VOREL Nika MX Academy VALVOLINE team 2YAMAHA 8 12

2 MK PAKRAC LIPIK 77 51 74 52 103
HR MX50 84 DVORSKI Leo  HUSQVARNA 15 15 16 16

7 LENČE Stefan  KTM 22 22 22 22
11 TONKOVIĆ Leone  HUSQVARNA 14 14 14 14

HR MX65 7 LENČE Stefan  KTM 13 9

OHR MX85 318 KOS Jure  KAWASAKI 13 13

3 MK MX ŠIPEK 93 52 89 51 103
HR MX50 17 CEBOVIĆ Rok MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 7KTM 16 16 15 15

225 KOS Tin MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 1HUSQVARNA 20 20 20 20
HR MX65 94 PRANČIĆ Jurica MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 7YAMAHA 15 14

100 BERIĆ Bruno MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 5HUSQVARNA 14 13

154 SINKOVIĆ Franko MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 1YAMAHA 12 11

21 MIHOVEC Matej MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 5YAMAHA
OHR MX85 46 JANKOVIĆ Jan MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 7YAMAHA 16 16 16 16

4 EK MALINO ORIOVAC 27 27 29 29 56
HR MX50 28 DORČIĆ David  KTM 18 18 18 18
OHR MX85 18 ŠRAJBER Nika Lucija MX-CRO Arriva Racing Team PožegaKTM 9 9 11 11

5 MK BEDEKOVČINA 22 22 20 20 42
HR MX65 236 JURINIĆ Karlo MX Academy VALVOLINE team 2HUSQVARNA 11 11 12 12
OHR MX85 10 TOPOLOVEC Marko  KTM 11 11 8 8

6 MKK CALDERIVA 18 18 18 18 36
OHR MX85 21 PALIAGA Norick  HUSQVARNA 18 18 18 18

7 MK GAJS TIM 18 18 18 18 36
HR MX65 301 TROHA Tin  GasGas 18 18 18 18

8 MCK TRP MAROVIĆ 16 16 15 15 31
HR MX65 643 IVANDIĆ Roko  GasGas 16 16 15 15

9 MK POŽEGA PROMET 15 15 15 15 30
OHR MX85 7 ŠAMU Enola  YAMAHA 15 15 15 15

10 MCK CETINA 12 12 9 9 21
OHR MX85 178 SAVIĆ Bartul  HUSQVARNA 12 12 9 9

11 MK VIŠKOVCI 10 10 10 10 20
HR MX65 11 DOŠEN Dominik MX-CRO Arriva Racing Team PožegaKAWASAKI 10 10 10 10
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POREDAK TIMOVA - JUNIORI
Ukupno

Por Team Class No. Name klub Marka Uk_bod Klub_bod Uk_bod Klub_bod Bodova
1 MX Academy VALVOLINE team 1 39 39 39 39 78

HR MX65 397 NOVAK Alex MCK 97 KTM 25 25 25 25
OHR MX85 975 MILOŠEVIĆ Val MCK 97 YAMAHA 14 14 14 14

2 MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 1 32 32 31 31 63
HR MX50 225 KOS Tin MK MX ŠIPEK HUSQVARNA 20 20 20 20
HR MX65 154 SINKOVIĆ Franko MK MX ŠIPEK YAMAHA 12 12 11 11

3 MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 7 47 32 45 31 63
HR MX50 17 CEBOVIĆ Rok MK MX ŠIPEK KTM 16 16 15 15
HR MX65 94 PRANČIĆ Jurica MK MX ŠIPEK YAMAHA 15 14

OHR MX85 46 JANKOVIĆ Jan MK MX ŠIPEK YAMAHA 16 16 16 16

4 MX Academy VALVOLINE team 2 29 21 34 24 45
HR MX65 236 JURINIĆ Karlo MK BEDEKOVČINA HUSQVARNA 11 11 12 12
OHR MX85 976 JAJETIĆ Matija MCK 97 YAMAHA 10 10 10

297 VOREL Nika MCK 97 YAMAHA 8 12 12

5 MX-CRO Arriva Racing Team Požega 19 19 21 21 40
HR MX65 11 DOŠEN Dominik MK VIŠKOVCI KAWASAKI 10 10 10 10
OHR MX85 18 ŠRAJBER Nika Lucija EK MALINO ORIOVAC KTM 9 9 11 11

6 MX ŠIPEK CRODUX VALVOLINE 5 14 14 13 13 27
HR MX65 100 BERIĆ Bruno MK MX ŠIPEK HUSQVARNA 14 14 13 13

21 MIHOVEC Matej MK MX ŠIPEK YAMAHA
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